TECHNICAL DATA INCLUDED IN THIS BROCHURE MAY BE CHANGE FROM TIME
TO TIME DUE TO THE PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS UNDERTAKES BY THE
MANUFACTURER. THE COMPANY RESERVES THE UNCONDITIONAL RIGHTS TO
IMPLEMENT SUCH CHANGES WITHOUT REFERENCE TO THIRD PARTIES.
ShangHai HanThing pump Co.,ltd
Website: www.hanthing.com
Address: NO.566, Tongli road, songjiang district, Shanghai, China
Mobile: +86-021-56550238

A      —Upgraded Model
32    —Designed Head (m)
P      —Stainless Steel
          (No indication with Cast Iron)
B      —Explosion Proof Motor
           (No Indication With Common Motor)
Performance Data Chart
m3/h L/s Suc. Dis.
25CYZ-A-20 3.2 0.9 20 6.5 1.9 2900 0.75 25 25 72
25CYZ-A-32 3.2 0.9 32 6.5 1.8 2900 1.1 25 25 80
32CYZ-A-32 3.2 0.9 32 6.5 1.8 2900 1.1 32 32 85
40CYZ-A-20 6.3 1.8 20 6.5 1.9 2900 1. 1 40 32 85
40CYZ-A-32 6.3 1.8 32 6.5 1.9 2900 2.2 40 40 108
40CYZ-A-40 10 2.8 40 6.5 1.5 2900 4 40 40 138
40CYZ-A-50 6.3 1.8 50 6.5 1.9 2900 4 40 40 138
50CYZ-A-12 15 4.2 12 6.5 2.4 2900 1.5 50 50 90
50CYZ-A-20 18 5 20 6.5 1.9 2900 2.2 50 50 98
50CYZ-A-30 20 5.6 30 6.5 1.5 2900 4 50 50 140
50CYZ-A-35 14 3.9 35 6.5 1.5 2900 4 50 50 145
50CYZ-A-40 10 2.8 40 6.5 1.5 2900 4 50 50 145
50CYZ-A-50 12.5 3.5 50 6.5 1.4 2900 5.5 50 50 160
50CYZ-A-60 15 4.2 60 6.5 1.3 2900 7.5 50 50 190
50CYZ-A-75 20 5.6 75 6.5 1.3 2900 11 50 50 240
65CYZ-A-15 30 8.3 15 6.5 2 2900 3 65 65 100
65CYZ-A-32 25 6.9 32 6 1.5 2900 5.5 65 65 165
65CYZ-A-50 25 6.9 50 6 1.5 2900 7.5 65 65 185
65CYZ-A-60 25 6.9 60 6 1.5 2900 11 65 65 350
80CYZ-A-13 35 9.7 13 6 3.4 2900 3 80 80 107
80CYZ-A-17 43 12 17 6 1.8 2900 4 80 80 156
80CYZ-A-22 40 11.1 22 6 1.9 2900 5.5 80 80 169
80CYZ-A-25 50 13.9 25 6 1.5 2900 7.5 80 80 177
80CYZ-A-32 50 13.9 32 6 1.5 2900 7.5 80 80 180
80CYZ-A-55 60 16.7 55 6 1.5 2900 18.5 80 80 310
80CYZ-A-70 60 16.7 70 6 1.2 2900 22 80 80 333
100CYZ-A-20 100 27.8 20 6 1.8 2900 11 100 100 258
100CYZ-A-32 100 27.8 32 6 1.8 2900 15 100 100 285
100CYZ-A-10 100 27.8 40 6 1.8 2900 22 100 100 455
100CYZ-A-40A 100 27.8 40 6 1.5 1450 22 100 100 520
100CYZ-A-65 100 27.8 65 6 1.8 2900 30 100 100 620
100CYZ-A-80 70 19.4 80 6 1.8 2900 30 100 100 639
150CYZ-A-55 170 47.2 55 5 1.8 2900 45 150 150 830
150CYZ-A-65 170 47.2 65 5 1.3 2900 55 150 150 957
150CYZ-A-65A 170 47.2 65 5 1.2 1450 55 150 150 1138
150CYZ-A-80 160 44.4 80 5 1.2 2900 55 150 150 986
200CYZ-A-32 400 111. 1 32 5 2 1450 55 200 200 1205
200CYZ-A-50 400 111.1 50 5 2 1450 90 200 200 1338
200CYZ-A-63 280 77.8 63 5 1.5 1450 90 200 200 1338
200CYZ-A-65 350 97.2 65 5 1.5 1450 110 200 200 1553
250CYZ-A-32 550 152.8 32 5 2 1450 75 250 250 1307
250CYZ-A-50 400 111.1 50 5 2 1450 90 250 250 1486
250CYZ-A-55 450 125 55 5 2 1450 110 250 250 1681
250CYZ-A-75 400 111. 1 75 5 1.5 1450 132 250 250 1829
300CYZ-A-32 600 166.7 32 5 2 1450 90 300 300 1608
300CYZ-A-50 500 138.9 50 5 2 1450 110 300 300 1728
300CYZ-A-55 550 152.8 55 5 2 1450 132 300 300 1995
Model